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Particulars J: Nett Closing

T ——— IS DR - SR SSRE Transactions Balance
Opening Balance 2,94,79,775.00 Cr
June 950.00 Dr 2,94,78,825.00 Cr
July 950.00 Cr 2,94,79,775.00 Cr
August 2,94,79,775.00 Cr
September 8,550.00 Cr 2,94,88,325.00 Cr
October 4,56,000.00 Cr 2,99,44,325.00 Cr
November 19,52,250.00 Cr 3,18,96,575.00 Cr
December 7,09,950.00 Cr 3,26,06,525.00 Cr
January 2,66,950.00 Cr 3,28,73,475.00 Cr
February 1,32,550.00 Cr 3,30,06,025.00 Cr
March 25,23,200.00 Cr 3,55,29,225.00 Cr
April 2,54,600.00 Dr 3,52,74,625.00 Cr
May 1,900.00 Cr 3,52,76,525.00 Cr

Grand Total 57,96,750.00 Cr 3,52,76,525.00 Cr




